	CONTRACT R	Contract #: 090-S1411 Amendment III ROUTING SHEET		
Date Prepared	: 4/29/16	Need Dat	e: Board date 6/14/16	
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:		CONTRACTOR:		
Department:	Child Support Services	Name:	Columbia Ultimate Business Systems, Inc.	

Dept. Contact:
Phone #:
Department
Head Signature:

Ginger Harms	
7238	45.35
N1 101	

Phone #: 7238	Vancouver, WA 98662
Department // Phone	800-488-4420
Head Signature: Laburafilm	
Rebecca Hiles, Dep Director	
for Don Semon	
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Child Support Services, R	evenue Recovery Division
Service Requested: Approval of Amendment for annual supp	
Contract Term: Perpetual Contract Va	
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes	
Compliance verified by:	
	e S
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)	
Approved: Disapproved: Date:	5/19/16 By: // VOO
Approved: Disapproved: Date:	By:
The purpose of the Amendment III is to provide for annual support of the annual support of the second secon	
6/30/17. This vendor supports the collection software for the Re Columbia Ulfimate Fnc., doa Rev Q, is	also dha Columbia Ultimate Busineer Status,
	y name, which was changed the
under Amendment II. Per Cinger, Co	
to show original name, not new name	
transfer " Columbia Winnate, Inc." is quality	
anditor has approved payment to compan	
Amendment to clarity that "Columbia	
is doing lousiness as "Columbia Ultimate	Inc," or vice versa to ensure
Please call Ginger Harms (x7238) to pick up when @ approva	I complete. Thank you, Company is
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boile	

Address: 4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 100

Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: 5-19	1-16 BV: TD	INA LEAD
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	Carto a
Vendor compliant in E	BIX			far Amend.
				11 10
				be valid.
			1 83/* 1 10 2 20 200 - 12	following
			EDU FIKZ KISK	Amend
			'16 MAY 19 AM10:1	TP/
				1.5
	10 11 1 11	· · · · · ·		changes
	(Specify department(s	s) participating or dire	ctly affected by this contra	act). Contract
Departments:			B/60:01 WV 2	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:		
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By: Tashuos YTNL	EL DORADO CO